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Guru Teg Bahadur Public School
Noorpur (Bijnor)

Activities Session 2025- 2026

S.No. | Date Day Activity
1 11 April 2025 Friday Board Decoration Competition
2 15 April 2025 Tuesday School Bag Checking
3 25 April 2025 Friday House Prefect Election
4 02 May 2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony
5 09 May 2025 Friday Maths Quiz (Vedic Maths/Quick Calculation without paper-pen)
6 18 July 2025 Friday Science Quiz
7 25 July 2025 Friday Craft Competition / Art Competition
8 01 August 2025 Friday G.K. Quiz
9 08 August 2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition
10 15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration (Singing and Dance Competition)
11 22 August 2025 Friday Essay Writing Competition (l11-XII)
12 29 August 2025 Friday G.K. Quiz / Map Quiz /Current Affairs
13 04 September Thursday Teachers’ Day
2025
14 10 October 2025 Friday Debate
15 18 October 2025 Saturday Deepawali Board Decoration & Rangoli Competition
16 31 October 2025 Friday Map Quiz
17 07 November 2025 | Friday Science Quiz
18 10 December 2025 | Wednesday | Foundation Day Celebration+ Board Decoration IX-XII
19 11 December 2025 | Thursday Foundation Day Celebration + Smt. Tejendra Kaur
Memorial Art Competition/Extempore + Master Chef
Competition
20 12 December 2025 | Friday Foundation Day Celebration
26 January 2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
~
ol L
“prncipal e TR i Schon!

Guru Teg Bahadur Public Scheol

Noorpur (Bijnor)

“ L1
G“‘“J\‘e'?q%m road, Noorput




